Name

Bielander
Gutzwiller
Hollinger
Kroner
KUhner
Lagger
Mehlin
Meiner
Petignat
Renfer
Riggenbach
Schiffer
Sikemeier
Stebler
Strauss
Thalmann
Zurflih
Gasche
Kapp
Liebendorfer
Luisier
Martin
Maurer
Mohr
Schaffner
Schreyvogel
Schubarth
Vonder Minhll
Werthemann
Zuberbihler
Christ
Comment
Denes
Develey
Frey
Gachter
Jenny
Martin
Meier
Mduller
Mdaller
Noelpp
Schworer
Staehlin
Vischer

Vorname

Raphael
Peter C.
Dominique
Thomas
Heinrich Oskar
Hans

Urs

Hans
Pierre
Hans-Peter
Andreas
Walter
Claude
Anton
Peter

Sven

Rene

Jarg
Jean-Pierre
Martin
Claude
Jarg

Hans
Bernhard
Martin
Rudolf
Andreas
Paul Alfred
Lucius
Andreas
Hieronymus
Henri James
Arthur
Marc
Stephan
Martin

Beat

Max

Rudolf
Kaspar
Fritz-Rene
Ulrich

Kurt

Lydia
Bernhard

Jahrgang

1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959

Klasse
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